
(PART OF LOT 5 BUCKHEAD WOODS S/
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, RUN E 494.
CONT E 952.84 FT, S 588.29 FT, W

VERDI FAMILY TRUST
129 SW BUCKHEAD WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-4038

25-5S-16-03716-105
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TIMOTHY & VELMA VER

0931/0114 7/10/2001 WD Q V 01 100
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TIMOTHY & VELMA VERDI

TIMOTHY & VELMA VER
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38107 MAINT/ALTR 75 05/13/2019

14898 M H 125 12/31/1998

14023 M H 125 05/18/1998

1999HX Base Yr

129 SW BUCKHEAD WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,812 117.9000 70.74 198,921 1999 1999 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 66,665

FEP 120 85 102 2,886

FOP 144 35 50 1,415

FSP 128 40 51 1,443

FSP 200 40 80 2,264

UGR 384 45 173 4,895

3,332 2,812 79,568

BAS= W19 FEP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W12 FSP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W45
S31 E17 FSP=  S8 E16 N8 W16$ E59 FOP= E12 UGR= E16 N24 W16
S24$ N12 W12 S12$ N31$.
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10

20

FSP8

16

8

16

FOP

12

12

12
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16
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 300

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 40

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

7 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

10,940

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.73 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,444

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.73 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 82,935


